CITY OF PATASKALA, OHIO

City of Pataskala Administrative Offices www.cityofpataskalaohio.gov



621 West Broad Street Suite 2B Pataskala, Ohio 43062 Telephone: 740-927-2021 Fax: 740-927-0228

PUBLIC NOTICE

ORDINANCE 2022-4411 An ordinance to redivide wards within the City of Pataskala, Licking County, Ohio.

Passed February 22, 2022

RESOLUTION 2022-010 A resolution authorizing and directing the City Administrator to execute a management consultant agreement with Clemens, Nelson & Associates, Inc. Passed February 22, 2022

RESOLUTION 2022-016 A resolution authorizing and directing the City Administrator to execute a professional services agreement with Verdantas Inc. (F.K.A. Hull & Associates, LLC) for professional engineering retainer services in 2022. Passed February 22, 2022

RESOLUTION 2022-017 A resolution authorizing and directing the City Administrator to execute a contract with Verdantas, Inc. For the 2022 Pataskala GIS Program. Passed February 22, 2022

RESOLUTION 2022-018 A resolution authorizing and directing the City Administrator to execute a contract with Verdantas Inc. For Construction Plan Review Services in 2022 Passed February 22, 2022

RESOLUTION 2022-020 A resolution authorizing and directing the City Administrator, or his designee, to retain R.E.M. Communications Inc. To supply and install the equipment needed to upgrade the two-way radio signal at the Police Station Passed February 22, 2022

RESOLUTION 2022-021 A resolution authorizing and directing the City Administrator to execute a contract to purchase the New World Records Management System from Tyler Technologies.

Passed February 22, 2022

RESOLUTION 2022-022 A resolution authorizing the City Administrator, or his designee, to purchase an upgradeable 90-terabyte storage server, from and have it installed by, John Udischas. Passed February 22, 2022

RESOLUTION 2022-025 A resolution authorizing and directing the City Administrator to advertise, receive, and review bids for construction of the Taylor Road Storm Sewer Improvement Project.

Passed February 22, 2022

RESOLUTION 2022-026 A resolution authorizing and directing the City Administrator to execute an agreement for legal services with Isaac, Wiles & Burkholder, LLC. Passed February 22, 2022

Kathy M. Hoskinson Clerk of Council